
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2007

 Arts & Humanities

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

American 

Indian/Alaskan Native

Female 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Male 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Total 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 6 0 6 1 0 1 2 0 2 9

Male 10 1 11 1 0 1 0 0 0 12

Total 16 1 17 2 0 2 2 0 2 21

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 68 0 68 0 0 0 4 0 4 72

Male 52 5 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 57

Total 120 5 125 0 0 0 4 0 4 129

Hispanic Female 23 0 23 0 1 1 1 0 1 25

Male 19 1 20 0 1 1 1 0 1 22

Total 42 1 43 0 2 2 2 0 2 47

International Female 7 0 7 0 0 0 2 0 2 9

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 3

Total 7 0 7 0 0 0 5 0 5 12

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 53 2 55 0 0 0 2 0 2 57

Male 59 3 62 0 0 0 4 1 5 67

Total 112 5 117 0 0 0 6 1 7 124

White, Non-Hispanic Female 696 22 718 6 5 11 48 24 72 801

Male 678 27 705 4 5 9 25 17 42 756

Total 1,374 49 1,423 10 10 20 73 41 114 1,557

Total 1,676 61 1,737 12 12 24 92 42 134 1,895
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2007

 Business & Applied Sciences

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

American 

Indian/Alaskan Native

Female 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 3

Male 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Total 8 0 8 0 0 0 1 0 1 9

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 10 1 11 0 1 1 0 0 0 12

Male 18 1 19 0 0 0 1 2 3 22

Total 28 2 30 0 1 1 1 2 3 34

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 77 9 86 0 1 1 15 11 26 113

Male 72 5 77 0 1 1 0 1 1 79

Total 149 14 163 0 2 2 15 12 27 192

Hispanic Female 33 0 33 1 0 1 2 2 4 38

Male 38 2 40 0 0 0 1 0 1 41

Total 71 2 73 1 0 1 3 2 5 79

International Female 5 0 5 0 0 0 27 0 27 32

Male 21 0 21 0 0 0 50 1 51 72

Total 26 0 26 0 0 0 77 1 78 104

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 36 11 47 0 1 1 0 5 5 53

Male 76 4 80 0 0 0 1 3 4 84

Total 112 15 127 0 1 1 1 8 9 137

White, Non-Hispanic Female 819 97 916 5 4 9 63 94 157 1,082

Male 913 56 969 0 6 6 26 42 68 1,043

Total 1,732 153 1,885 5 10 15 89 136 225 2,125

Total 2,126 186 2,312 6 14 20 187 161 348 2,680
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2007

 Education & Professional Studies

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

American 

Indian/Alaskan Native

Female 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2

Total 5 0 5 0 0 0 1 1 2 7

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 14 1 15 0 1 1 3 3 6 22

Male 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 6

Total 18 1 19 0 1 1 3 5 8 28

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 73 3 76 1 2 3 9 19 28 107

Male 56 8 64 2 0 2 4 7 11 77

Total 129 11 140 3 2 5 13 26 39 184

Hispanic Female 28 0 28 0 0 0 3 2 5 33

Male 29 0 29 0 0 0 1 2 3 32

Total 57 0 57 0 0 0 4 4 8 65

International Female 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 3

Male 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Total 5 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 2 7

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 77 10 87 2 1 3 4 9 13 103

Male 53 3 56 0 2 2 2 9 11 69

Total 130 13 143 2 3 5 6 18 24 172

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1,523 103 1,626 20 45 65 89 374 463 2,154

Male 601 53 654 12 8 20 41 227 268 942

Total 2,124 156 2,280 32 53 85 130 601 731 3,096

Total 2,468 181 2,649 37 59 96 159 655 814 3,559
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2007

 Sciences

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

American 

Indian/Alaskan Native

Female 4 1 5 0 0 0 1 0 1 6

Male 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Total 6 2 8 0 0 0 1 0 1 9

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 13 5 18 0 0 0 1 1 2 20

Male 21 6 27 0 0 0 3 0 3 30

Total 34 11 45 0 0 0 4 1 5 50

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 142 10 152 0 0 0 0 1 1 153

Male 76 5 81 0 0 0 2 0 2 83

Total 218 15 233 0 0 0 2 1 3 236

Hispanic Female 30 7 37 0 0 0 6 0 6 43

Male 18 1 19 0 0 0 1 0 1 20

Total 48 8 56 0 0 0 7 0 7 63

International Female 4 0 4 1 0 1 13 3 16 21

Male 8 1 9 0 0 0 9 1 10 19

Total 12 1 13 1 0 1 22 4 26 40

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 58 15 73 1 0 1 2 0 2 76

Male 72 9 81 1 0 1 2 1 3 85

Total 130 24 154 2 0 2 4 1 5 161

White, Non-Hispanic Female 970 124 1,094 2 9 11 92 22 114 1,219

Male 653 39 692 6 6 12 41 7 48 752

Total 1,623 163 1,786 8 15 23 133 29 162 1,971

Total 2,071 224 2,295 11 15 26 173 36 209 2,530
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2007

Other

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

American 

Indian/Alaskan Native

Female 5 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 7

Male 2 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 7

Total 7 7 14 0 0 0 0 0 14

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 4 2 6 0 0 0 1 1 7

Male 4 3 7 0 0 0 1 1 8

Total 8 5 13 0 0 0 2 2 15

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 134 37 171 0 0 2 2 4 175

Male 66 13 79 0 0 0 2 2 81

Total 200 50 250 0 0 2 4 6 256

Hispanic Female 17 4 21 0 0 0 1 1 22

Male 21 2 23 0 0 0 0 0 23

Total 38 6 44 0 0 0 1 1 45

International Female 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

Total 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 33 18 51 0 0 0 7 7 58

Male 41 9 50 0 0 1 0 1 51

Total 74 27 101 0 0 1 7 8 109

White, Non-Hispanic Female 367 226 593 1 1 8 46 54 648

Male 325 75 400 3 3 3 20 23 426

Total 692 301 993 4 4 11 66 77 1,074

Total 1,021 396 1,417 4 4 14 80 94 1,515
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